TRANSDUCER
Price List
02-2025
WE CARE
ABOUT YOUR SOUND
11100043 LF21N451 21“Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 98,5 Freq. Range
30-1000 Hz 620,00 € 742,00 €
11100092 LF21X451 21“Power: 2000W rms, 4000W prog. Sensitivity: 97 Freq. Range
28-1000 Hz
540,00 € 643,00 €
11100167 LN19S400 19“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 98.5dB Freq.
Range 25-1000Hz
458,00 € 550,00 €
11100046 LF18N451 18“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 97,5 Freq. Range
30-1000 Hz
540,00 € 643,00 €
11100091 LF18X451 18“ Power: 1800W rms, 3600W prog. Sensitivity: 97 Freq. Range
30-1000 Hz
465,00 € 556,00 €
11100145 LF18N408 18“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
25-1000 Hz
440,00 € 525,00 €
11100010 LF18N401 18“ Power: 1200W rms, 2400W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
30-1000 Hz
390,00 € 470,00 €
11100089 LF18X401 18“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 97,5 dB Freq.
Range 30-1000 Hz
340,00 € 408,00 €
11100044 L18P400 18“ Power: 1000W rms, 2000W prog. Sensitivity: 97,5 dB Freq.
Range 25-1000 Hz
330,00 € 396,00 €
11100012 LF18G401 18“ Power: 900W rms, 1800W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
30-1000 Hz
295,00 € 352,00 €
11100022 LF18N405 18“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
25-1000 Hz
395,00 € 476,00 €
11185016 L18P300 18“ Power: 1000W rms, 2000W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
35-1000 Hz
285,00 € 340,00 €
11100108 MB15N405 15“ Power: 1100W rms, 2200W prog. Sensitivity: 100 dB Freq. Range
45-2500 Hz
370,00 € 445,00 €
11100013 LF15N401 15“ Power: 900W rms, 1800W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
35-1500 Hz
370,00 € 445,00 €
11100090 LF15X401 15“ Power: 1500W rms, 3000W prog. Sensitivity: 96,5 dB Freq.
Range 30-1000 Hz
295,00 € 352,00 €
11100045 L15P400 15“ Power: 800W rms, 1600W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
30-1500 Hz
270,00 € 321,00 €
11100014 LF15G401 15“ Power: 800W rms, 1600W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
35-1500 Hz
280,00 € 334,00 €
11100025 MB15N351 15“ Power: 650W rms, 1300W prog. Sensitivity: 99 dB Freq. Range
40-2000 Hz
320,00 € 384,00 €
11100101 MB15X351 15“ Power: 700W rms, 1400W prog. Sensitivity: 99 dB Freq. Range
46-2500 Hz
280,00 € 334,00 €
11100074 MB15N301 15“ Power: 500W rms, 1000W prog. Sensitivity: 99,5 dB Freq. Range
40-3500 Hz
240,00 € 290,00 €
11165015 L15P540 15“ Power: 500W rms, 1000W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
40-2000 Hz
205,00 € 247,00 €
11165017 L15P530 15“ Power: 350W rms, 700W prog. Sensitivity: 100 dB Freq. Range
40-3000 Hz
205,00 € 247,00 €
11100112 MB12N405 12“ Power: 1000W rms, 2000W prog. Sensitivity: 98,5 dB Freq.
Range 50-2000 Hz
320,00 € 383,00 €
11100026 MB12N351 12“ Power: 650W rms, 1300W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
40-2000 Hz
300,00 € 358,00 €
11100100 MB12X351 12“ Power: 700W rms, 1400W prog. Sensitivity: 98,5 dB Freq. Range
45-2500 Hz
220,00 € 266,00 €
11100071 MB12N301 12“ Power: 500W rms, 1000W prog. Sensitivity: 98,5 dB Freq. Range
50-3000 Hz
220,00 € 266,00 €
11100016 LF12G301 12“ Power: 450W rms, 900W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
40-2000 Hz
155,00 € 185,00 €
11100017 MB12G301 12“ Power: 400W rms, 800W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
50-3000 Hz
165,00 € 198,00 €
11100005 MR10N301 10“ Power: 350W rms, 700W prog. Sensitivity: 102 dB Freq. Range
150-2000 Hz
345,00 € 414,00 €
11100111 MB10N305 10“ Power: 500W rms, 1000W prog. Sensitivity: 97,5 dB Freq. Range
55-3500 Hz
270,00 € 321,00 €
11130015 L10-750YK 10“ Power: 350W rms, 700W prog. Sensitivity: 100 dB Freq. Range
70-3000 Hz
175,00 € 210,00 €
Part No. Model Description
1
Net price* NotesUVP/SRP*
11100064 MB10N251 10“ Power: 300W rms, 600W prog. Sensitivity: 97 dB Freq. Range
50-3500 Hz
180,00 € 216,00 €
11100110 MB10G251 10“ Power: 300W rms, 600W prog. Sensitivity: 98 dB Freq. Range
50-3500 Hz
135,00 € 161,00 €
11100006 MR8N301 8“ Power: 250W rms, 500W prog. Sensitivity: 102 dB Freq. Range
300-3000 Hz